
 

 

DECLARACIÓN UE CONFORMIDAD  
Distribuidor: JBM CAMPLLONG, S.L.U. 

Dirección: CIM La Selva – Crta. Aeroport Km 1.6 Nave 2.2, 17185 Vilobí d’Onyar, Girona 

CIF: B17419292 

 

Descripción del producto: DEPÓSITO PARA UREA AUS32 (75L) 

Referencia del fabricante: 53644 

Referencia del distribuidor: AD7802 

 

El objeto de la declaración es conforme a los Reglamentos 2006/42/EC (Maquinaria) 
2014/35/EU (Bajo voltaje), 2014/30/EU (Compatibilidad Electromagnética); y a las 
siguientes normas: 

Norma Título Edición/Fecha 
EN ISO 12100 
 
 
EN 60204-1 
 
EN 809 
 
EN ISO 13849-1 
 
 
 
EN 61000-6-1 
 
 
 
EN 61000-6-3 

Seguridad de las máquinas. Principios generales 
para el diseño. Evaluación del riesgo y reducción 
del riesgo. 
Seguridad de las máquinas. Equipo eléctrico de 
las máquinas. Parte 1: Requisitos generales. 
Bombas y grupos motobombas para líquidos. 
Requisitos comunes de seguridad. 
Seguridad de las máquinas. Partes de los 
sistemas de mando relativas a la seguridad. 
Parte 1: Principios generales para el diseño. (ISO 
13849-1:2015). 
Compatibilidad electromagnética (CEM). Parte 
6-1: Normas genéricas. Inmunidad en entornos 
residenciales, comerciales y de industria ligera. 
(IEC 61000-6-1:2005). 
Compatibilidad Electromagnética (CEM). Parte 
6-3: Normas genéricas. Norma de emisión en 
entornos residenciales, comerciales y de 
industria ligera. 
 

2010 
 
 
2006+A1:2009+AC:2010 
 
1998+A1:2009 
 
2015 
 
 
 
2007 
 
 
 
2007+A1:2011 

 

 



   

Certificado UE de Tipo realizado por: 

Ente Certificazione Macchine Srl 
Via Ca’ Bella, 243 – Loc. Castello di Serravalle – 40053 Valsamoggia (BO) - ITALY 
Organismo notificado nº1282 
 
Firmado:  

 

 

 

 

 

Eduard Godoy 

Director departamento de compras                                  

En Girona, a 10 de junio de 2021 
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Certificate of Compliance 
 

No. 0C190912.CPGC039 
Test report no. MTSN19070567, MTEN19071226 
 
Certificate’s 
Holder: 

COMBO POWER GROUP LIMITED 
No.6 Tashan Road, Ningde, Fujian, China 352100 
 

Certification ECM 
Mark: 

 

Product: Tank 
Model(s): (see the following annex I) 

Verification to: Standard: 
EN ISO 12100:2010,  
EN 60204-1:2006+A1:2009+AC:2010,  
EN 809:1998+A1:2009, EN ISO 13849-1:2015,  
EN 61000-6-3:2007+A1:2011,  
EN 61000-6-1:2007 
 
related to CE Directive(s): 
2006/42/EC (Machinery) 
2014/35/EU (Low Voltage) 
2014/30/EU (Electromagnetic Compatibility) 

 
Remark: The product(s) has been verified on a voluntary basis. The product(s) satisfies the requirements of 
the Certification Mark of ECM, in reference to the above listed Standard(s). The above Compliance Mark 
can be affixed on the product(s) accordingly to the ECM regulation about its release and its use. The 
regulation can be found at www.entecerma.it. This Certificate of Compliance can be checked for validity 
at www.entecerma.it 
This verification doesn’t imply assessment of the production of the product(s). 
 

Additional information, clarification about the  Marking: 

 

We attest that a TCF for the  Marking process is in place. Whereas the 
Manufacturer is Responsible to start the  Marking Certification Procedure and to 
perform all the necessary activities, as required by the Directive before placing the 

 Mark on the product(s). 
 
Date of issue 12 September 2019 

 

Chief Manager 
Marco Morina 

 Expiry date 11 September 2024 
 

Deputy Manager 
Amanda Payne 

  

  European 
Conformity 

Type 
Approved 
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Annex I 
 

No. 0C190912.CPGC039 
Test report no. MTSN19070567, MTEN19071226 
 

Model(s): 

DD210, DD7801, DD7802, AD7801, AD7802, AD7803, AM7801, AM7802, 
DM7801, GM7801, DD100E, AD100E, DD100, AD100, DD200, AD200, 
AD210, DD400, AD400, DD500, AD500, DD1000, AD1000, DD2000, AD2000, 
DPT100, DPT200, DPT500, DD55E, AD55E, DM55E, AM55E, GM55E, FFT200, 
FFT210, FFT400, FFT500, FFT1000, FFT2000, CW7801, FLSP-15-038, FLSP-27-038, 
FLSP-27-038-T, A SERIES, D SERIES, K SERIES, AW SERIES, AD SERIES,  
DD SERIES, FF SERIES, RO SERIES, CM005, CM010, CM020, CM5301 
Power Supply: DC 12V, 180-400W 

 
 
 


